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Box-o!  ce working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show | 
On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show | Box-o!  ce phone number: 2620-946 | 

Group reservations: 2626-566      

WEN.
20.30

THU.
20.30

FRI.
20.30

SAT.
20.30

SUN.
20.30

MON.
20.30

TUE.
20.30

WEN.
12.00 

WEN.
20.00 

THU.
20.30

FRI.
20.30

SAT.
20.30

SUN.
20.30

MON.
20.00

TUE.
20.30

WEN.
20.30 

THU.
20.30

FRI.
20.30

SAT.
20.30

SUN.
20.30

MON.
20.30

TUE.
20.30

WEN.
20.30 

THU.
20.30

FRI.
20.30

SAT.
20.30

SUN.
20.30

MON.
20.30

TUE.
20.30

WEN.
20.30 

FRI.
14.00

SAT.
20.00

SUN.
20.00

2016/17.
s e a s o n

JUN

MAY

JUN

MAY03.

04.

05.

06.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

01.

02.

03.

04.

06.

07.

08.

10.

17.

20.

29.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

02.

03.

04.

GIANNI SCHICCHI / PAGLIACCI 
оperas by Giacomo Puccini / Ruggiero Leoncavallo

RICHARD THE THIRD
drama by William Shakespeare
LA BAYADERE 
ballet to the music by Ludwig Minkus 

TOSCA / with guest
оperas by Giacomo Puccini

INSPITE OF 75 / CONCERT BY KORNELIJE KOVAČ

OTHELLO / with guests
opera by Giuseppe Verdi

FORMAL ACADEMY – MARKING OF THE VICTORY DAY OVER FASCISM

THE LOWER DEPTHS 
drama by Maxim Gorky
SERBIAN LAIKA
comedy by Aleksandar Jugović, NT Kikinda/ NT in Belgrade

DEATH AND THE DERVISH
B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, a% er Meša Selimović’s novel

THE SLEEPING BEAUTY
ballet by P.I.Tchaikovsky

THE SLEEPING BEAUTY / with guest
ballet by P.I.Tchaikovsky

THE SLEEPING BEAUTY 
ballet by P.I.Tchaikovsky

THE PATRIOTS
comedy by Jovan Sterija Popović

AIDA
opera by Giuseppe Verdi

RIGOLETTO
opera by Giuseppe Verdi

IVANOV 
drama by A.P. Chekhov 

THE CABINET MINISTERS WIFE
comedy by Branislav Nušić

QUEEN MARGOT
ballet to the music by Goran Bregovic

GALA CONCERT OF OPERA STUDIO, WITH GUESTS
with „Stanislav Binički“ orchestra

GALA EVENT
on the occasion of marking 10 years of Ana & Vlade Divac Foundation

MADAME BUTTERFLY / with guest
opera by Giacomo Puccini

WOMEN IN D MINOR/ THE LONG CHRISTMASS DINNER 
one-act ballets; coreography by Radu Poklitaru

WOMEN IN D MINOR/ THE LONG CHRISTMASS DINNER 
one-act ballets; coreography by Radu Poklitaru

NORMA / PREMIERE
opera by Vincenzo Bellini

NORMA 
opera by Vincenzo Bellini

CLOSING GALA CONCERT

TESLA AND THE MAGNETIC FIELD BATTLE
performed by Children Cultural Centre Belgrade

ROAD TO DAMASCUS
drama by August Strindberg
CAPRICIOUS GIRL
drama by Kosta Tri+ ović

IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA 
opera by Gioacchino Rossini

DAY OF SLAVIC LITTERACY 
gala concert

CARMEN 
opera by Georges Bizet

VLADIMIR I KOSARA
opera by Stevan Divjaković, guest performance by SNP from Novi Sad

RICHARD THE THIRD
drama by William Shakespeare

FORMAL ACADEMY
on occasion of marking 50 years of „Solidarnost Srbije“ Foundation

KIR JANJA
comedy by Jovan Sterija Popović
COPPELIA
ballet by Léo Delibes

THE PICTURE OF DORIAN GREY
ballet choreographed by Vladimir Logunov, a% er the novel by Oscar Wilde

MARY STUART 
drama by Friedrich Schiller
MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN
drama by Bertolt Brecht 

THE GREAT DRAMA
drama by Siniša Kovačević

LA FORZA DEL DESTINO 
opera by Giuseppe Verdi

THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR
comedy by J. S. Popović

BASTIEN UND BASTIENNE
opera by W.A. Mozart

SALONICA – SOLUN
guest performance Equal Voices Arts, New Zealand

COFFEE WHITE
tragicomedy by Aleksandar Popović

GOLDEN BADGE AWARD CEREMONY
organised by KPZS and Serbian Ministry of foreign affairs 

COFFEE WHITE
tragicomedy by Aleksandar Popović

THE ORCHESTRA
drama by Jean Anouilh 

THE POWER OF DARKNESS 
drama by Leo Tolstoy

THE POWER OF DARKNESS 
drama by Leo Tolstoy

VOLUME TWO
drama by Branislav Nušić

DUST
comedy by Gyorgy Spiro, the National = eatre in Belgrade and the Šabac = eatre

TRAGIC LOVE IN WORKS OF GERMAN ROMANTICS
concert for piano and > ute

THE MARRIAGE 
comedy by N. Gogol 

THE SEXUAL NEUROSES OF OUR PARENTS
drama by Lukas Barfuss

BIZARRE 
black comedy by Željko Hubač

CYRANO
drama by Edmond Rostand
A LITTLE HUNGARIAN PORNOGRAPHY
story by Peter Esterhazy, guest performance Ujvideki Szinhaz from Novi Sad

EXTINCTION OF BEARS
drama by Branko Ćopić, guest performance National Тheatre from Užice
ANALPHABET
comedy by B. Nušić, guest performance by National = eater from Ohrid

LJUBINKO I DESANKA
comedy by A.Popović, performed by FDU students

THE POSSESSED 
T.M.Rigonat, a% er F. M. Dostoyevsky’s piece

ELECTRA
drama by Danilo Kiš

SMALL MARITAL CRIMES 
drama by Eric E. Schmitt

THE WIFE OF HASSAN-AGA
drama by Ljubomir Simović

THE MISUNDERSTANDING
drama by Albert Camus  

XXI FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES
Selection of the [ nalists (free entrance)
XXI FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES
Finalists of Competition Program

XXI FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES
Review program – jubelee of Smiljana Mandukić

ACCORDION FANTASY
concert by D. Sekulić (accordion) & band

SARAH
according to J. Marell̀ s novel Sarah And The Cry Of The Lobster, guest performance Šabac Theatre

MY PRIZES
a% er = omas Bernhard’s novel, a project by M.Pelević and S. Beštić, joint production

LA TRAVIATA / with guests
opera by Giuseppe Verdi
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EVENTS – MAIN STAGE  

TOURING
IVANOV – Rijeka, FMS
IVANOV – Zagreb
THE GLASS MENAGERIE – Studentski grad
WHO IS SINGING OUT THERE – Novi Sad, opening of „Sterijino Pozorje“
THE GREAT DRAMA – Šabac
ELECTRA – Novi Sad, „Sterijino Pozorje“
BIZARRE  – Podgorica, Festival of EX YU National " eatres 
IVANOV – MNT FEST, Skoplje

EVENTS – STAGE „RAŠA PLAOVIĆ“  

TOSCA, guest conductor  Alberto Veronesi (Италија)
INSPITE OF 75 / CONCERT BY KORNELIJE KOVAČ
FORMAL ACADEMY – MARKING OF THE VICTORY DAY OVER FASCISM
OTHELLO, guest conductor Adrian Morar (Romania)
GALA CONCERT OF OPERA STUDIO, WITH GUESTS, with „Stanislav Binički“ orchestra
GALA EVENT, on the occasion of marking 10 years of Ana & Vlade Divac Foundation
MADAME BUTTERFLY, guest conductor Alberto Veronesi (Italy), Seung Eun Luna (S. Korea) as Cio-Cio-San
DAY OF SLAVIC LITTERACY,
 gala concert, performed by Serbian National Assamble „Kolo“ and Bulgarian National Assamble „Filip Kuten“
THE SLEEPING BEAUTY, guest conductor Jacopo Sipari Di Pescasseroli (Italy)
VLADIMIR I KOSARA, guest performance by SNP from Novi Sad
CARMEN, Ljubica Vraneš – : rst time as Carmen
FORMAL ACADEMY, on occasion of marking 50 years of „Solidarnost Srbije“ Foundation
NORMA / PREMIERE
LA TRAVIATA, guest stars Claire Coolen(USA) as Violetta and Alberto Mastromarino (Italy) as G. Germont
CLOSING GALA CONCERT

SALONICA – SOLUN, guest performance Equal Voices Arts, New Zealand
GOLDEN BADGE AWARD CEREMONY, organised by KPZS and Serbian Ministry of foreign affairs
ACCORDION FANTASY, concert by D. Sekulić (accordion) & band, organised by Rotarakt Clubs Belgrade
TRAGIC LOVE IN WORKS OF GERMAN ROMANTICS, concert for piano and < ute
A LITTLE HUNGARIAN PORNOGRAPHY, guest performance Ujvideki Szinhaz from Novi Sad
EXTINCTION OF BEARS, guest performance National " eatre from Užice
ANALPHABET, guest performance by National " eater from Ohrid, 
Macedonian Culture Days in Belgrade, „Touch of Macedonia 2017“
LJUBINKO I DESANKA, performed by FDU students, prof. Ivana Vujić
XXI FESTIVAL OF CHOREOGRAPHIC MINIATURES, organised by UBUS
02.06. Selection of the : nalists (free entrance)
03.06. Finalists of Competition Program
04.06. Review program – jubelee of Smiljana Mandukić
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